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N.A. SHIRT COURSE

Op TOTEM LAKE/JUANITA HS
GCT 20-21,1984

x = NON-PNA
P = P.N.A, RECURD
R = REGION RECCRD
N = NATIGNAL RECORD

WOMEN 20-24
50 YD. FREE

TINA BOSSINGHAM
100 YD. FREE

TINA BOSSINGHAM
500 YD. FREE

TINA BOSSINGHAM
50 YD. BACK

MEG LLOYD
100 YD. BACK

MEG LLOYD

DEBGRAH P1ERSGN

200 YD BACK

DEBORAH PIERSON

50 YD. FLY

MEG LLOYD

100 YD. FLY

TINA BGSS1NGHAM
DEBORAH PIERSON

100 YB. 1. M.

MEG LLOYD

200 YD. 1. M.

50 YD.

MEG L.L.OYD
DEBORAH PIERSGON

FREE

KATHY MENNELLA
JoDY LIDDICOAT
LISA FARIN

NINA SCHMEDDI NG
DEBBIE HEBERT
MARLENE HOLMES

100 YD, FREE

200 YD.

500 YD.

LYNN HUETHER
KATHY MENNELLA
MOMICA LEE
JANE MOUDRY
DEBBIE HEBERT
CELIA FORREST
MARLENE HGOLMES
FREE
JaDY LIDDICOAT
DEBBIE HEBERT
CELIA FORREST
FREE
KIMBERLY KUNTZ
JeDY LIDDICOAT
CELIA FORREST

50 YD. BACK
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L1NDA BERGLUND
KATHY MENNELLA
NINA SCHMEDDING
JANE MOUDRY
CELIA FORREST
MARLENE HGLMES
100 YD. BACK
LINDA BERGLUND
AMY RUST
NINMNA SCHMEDDING
MARLENE HGELMES
50 YD. BREAST
MEONICA LEE
JEANNIE FORBES

| RRENE PASTERNACK

100 YD. BREAST
MONICA LEE
JEANNIE FORBES
KIMBERLY KUNTZ
DEBBIE HEBERT

1RRENE PASTERNACK

200 YD. BREAST
AMY RUST
KIMBERLY KUNTZ
JEANNIE FORBES

50 YD. FLY
LYNN HUETHER
LISA FARIN
JaDY L.IDDICEAT
LINDA BERGLUND
NINA SCHMEDDING
JANE MCUDRY
MARLENE HOLMES

100 YD. FLY
LYNN HUETHER
LISA FARIN
LIB RUST

200 ¥YD. FLY
LIB RUST
JANE MOUDRY

100 ¥D. 1. M,
LYNN HUETHE
KATHY MENNELLA
LINDA BERGLUND
AMY RUST
KIMBERLY KUNTZ
JEANNIE FGCRBES
DEBBI1E HEBERT

200 YD. 1. M.
LISA FARIN
KIMBERLY KUNTZ

IRRENE PASTERNACK

50 YD. FREE
DIANE TIMMGNS
KAREN UNRUH
ANN LENNARTZ
MARILYN GRINDRGD
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28
29
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CARRIE VAN DYCK
DanNA DALY
JACQUIE PRUETT
DEBRA LEWIS
SUSAN GEIER

100 YD. FREE
ANN LENNARTZ
MARILYN GRINDROD
JACQUIE PRUETT
JOAN GUSTAFSON
SUSAN GEIER

200 YD. FREE
JBAN GUSTAFSON

1650 YD. FREE
DONNA DALY

50 YD. BACK
MARILYN GRINDROD
JACQUIE PRUETT
SUSAN GEIER

100 YD. BACK
KAREN UNRUH

200 YD BACK
ANN LENNARTZ

50 YD. BREAST
KRISTIE BURRILL
MARILYN GRINDRGD
DIANE TIMMONS
DSNNA DALY
JACQUIE PRUETT
SUSAN GEIER

100 YD. BREAST
KRISTIE BURRILL

50 YD. FLY
DIANE TIMMONS
DONNA DALY
SUSAN GEIER

100 YD, FLY
DIANE TIMMGONS

100 YD. I. M.
DONNA DALY
JACQUIE PRUETT

200 YD. 1. M.
DIANE TIMMONS

50 ¥YD. FREE
COOKIE JUSTESEN
MARLENE SEIFGRD

MARTHA MC CLELLAN

100 YD. FREE
JULTE CORMAN
JULIE BACUN
MARLENE SEIFORD

MARTHA MC CLELLAN

500 YD. FREE
LINDA CAZIN

50 YD. BACK
JULIE CORMAN

100 YD. BACK

33
32
34
33
34
33

33
34

338
33
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112,77

105,28

26!

52.98

37.95
43.23
46. 34

115.49

152.85

40.03
41.20
42.66
44 .24
46,42
58,37

130,04

35.01
35.93
47.48

121.92



COOKIE JUSTESEN
JULIE BACGN

50 YD. BREAST
LINDA CAZIN

100 YD. BREAST
COOKIE JUSTESEN
LINDA CAZIN
JULIE BACON

200 YD. BREAST
LINDA CAZIN

100 ¥YD. FLY
COOKIE JUSTESEN

100 YD, 1. M.
COoKIE JUSTESEN
LINDA CAZIN

50 YD. FREE

~
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CHERYL PATTERSGON

MARY GARLICK

SYDNEY MUNGER
100 YD. FREE

CHERYL PATTERSON

SYDNEY MUNGER
500 YD. FREE

CARGL THURSTON
1650 YD. FREE

CARGL THURSTON
50 YD. BACK

MARY GARLICK

CAROL THURSTGN
200 YD BACK

MARY GARLICK
50 YD. BREAST

SYDNEY MUNGER
200 YD, 1. M.

MARY GARLIC

50 YD. FREE
JUANITA CORREA
SUSAN DEARBORN
ANN GINDRGZ
CARGL ANNING

100 ¥YD. FREE
JUANITA CORREA
SUSAN DEARBGRN
DONNA PHELAN
ANN GINDREZ
CARGOL ANNING

200 YD. FREE
ANN GINDROZ
SUSAN DEARBORN
CARGL ANNING

500 YD. FREE
ANN GINDRGZ
MARIETTA JAMES
CAROL ANNING
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42

40
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1:21

42,
1:25.
1:833.
1:39.
3:24.

1:19.

1125,
1:386.

10:03.
36133,

46.

52

3146,

58.

2:50.
3:26.
7:41.

g:15.
9:16.

.87
1:30.

06
28

62
.56

72

50 YD. BACK
JUANITA CCRREA
CARGL ANNING

100 YD. BACK
MARIETTA JAMES

200 YD BACK
MARIETTA JAMES

50 YD. BREAST
DONMA PHELAN
SUSAN DEARBORN

200 YD. BREAST
DONNA PHELAN

50 YD. FLY
JUANITA CCRREA

100 YD. . M.
DONNA PHELAN
400 YD. . M.

ANN GINDRGZ

48

45
45

47
48

47

48

18

36
59,

154,

12,

41
46.

33.

.75

S0

95

88

e

25

77
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50 YD. FREE
NANCY JGNES
50 YD. BACK

NANCY JONES
100 YD. BACK

NANCY JONES
400 YD, . M.

JAN KAVADAS

4z.

50 YD. FREE
PAT DOTSCN
BONNIE WEGNER
100 YD. FREE
PAT DOGTSON
BEGNNIE WEGNER
50 YD. BACK
PAT DOTSON
50 YD. FLY
PAT DOTSCON

50 YD. FREE
JULIA MORRISH
MAXINE CARLSGON
100 YD. FREE
MAXINE CARLSON
200 YD. FREE
KATHERINE PIPER
50 YD. BACK
JULIA MGORRISH
MAXINE CARLSON
KATHERINE PIPER
100 YD. BACK
MAXINE CARLSON
50 YD. BREAST
JULIA MORRISH

61
63
64

61

1:

1

143,

113,

50,
54.
11.

156,

83
85
95
28
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1:02.48

100 YD. BREAST
KATHERINE PIPER

50 YD. FREE
SAM GLASS
CHRIS HALL
THOMAS SCOTT
DOUGLAS HURST
SCOTT MORROW
100 YD. FREE
SAM GLASS
CHRIS HALL
DEUGLAS HURST
THOMAS SCOTT
SCOTT MORROW
200 YD. FREE
SAM GLASS
CHRIS HALL
1650 YD. FREE
SAM GLASS
200 YD BACK
PAUL STOERMER
50 YD. BREAST
JONATHAN CHOW
SCATT MORROW
100 YD, BREAST
PAUL STOERMER
JONATHAN CHOW
SCOTT MORROW
200 YD. BREAST
SCOTT MORROW
50 YD. FLY
CHRIS HALL
THOMAS SCOTT
DOUGLAS HURST
JONATHAN CHOW
100 YD. FLY
PAUL STOERMER
JONATHAN CHOW
THGMAS SCOTT
100 ¥YD. 1. M,
JONATHAN CHOW
THOMAS SCOTT
DAUGLAS HURST
400 YD. . M.
PAUL STOERMER

50 YD. FREE
DAN SEELYE
MICHAEL LE
JAMES HALE
JOHN KUNTZ
DAN FENTON

100 ¥YD. FREE
MICHAEL LE
JOHN KUNTZ

PAGE

PAGE

17

2:

53.
27,

36.
37.

108,

19,

122,

103,

S0
93
63

17
19

13

.78
.58
.91

.49

.22

76

.18

.51
W77
.22
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DAVID SHULDES
DAN FENTGN
200 YD. FREE
JEHN KUNTZ
DAVID SHULDES
DAVID YAN KLEECK
500 YD. FREE
JEHN KUNTZ
1650 ¥YD. FREE
JAY PALMER
50 YD. BACK
DAN SEELYE
100 YD. BACK
DAVID VAN KLEECK
100 YD. BREAST
DAVID VAN KLEECK
50 YD. FLY
M1 CHAEL LE PAGE
JOHN KUNTZ
JAMES HALE
100 YD, FLY
Mi1CHAEL LE PAGE
100 YD, 1. ™M,
DAN SEELYE
DAVID VAN KLEECK
200 YD, 1. M.
DAVID SHULDES
pAVID VAN KLEECK
400 YD, 1. ™M
JAY PALMER

2%
28

27
25
26
27
28
29

26

21
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150,

107,

124

124,

t0h.

59.
101

108,

124 .

27.

27.
27.
29,

33
.91

24

43

589

29

75

50 ¥YD. FREE
DAVID FLELDS
HUGH MOORE
PAUL SPORLEDER
JOHN WILSON

160 ¥YD. FREE
DAViD FLELDS

_DAVE TEMPEST
Jestin ADDI SON
ANTHENY SAMPLE
PAUL SPORLEDER
JOHN WILSON

200 YD. FREE
DAVID FIELDS
ANTHENY SAMPLE
JOHN W1I.SGN

500 ¥D. FREE
ANTHGINY SAMPLE
ROBERT BALFOUR
JOHN WI1LSON

1650 YD, FREE
DAVE TEMPEST
HUGH MOEGRE
RORBERT BALFOUR
JOHN W1LSAN

50 YD. BACK
PAUL SPORLEDER
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DAVE
100 YD.
PETE
JEHM
200 YD
PETE
DAVE
50 YD.
GREG
JEFF
100 YD.

WEGE
BACK

RAY

ADD1SON

BACK

RAY

TEMPEST

BREAST

HARRISON

GROCE
BREAST
GREG HARRISON
JOHN ADDISSN
ANTHENY SAMPLE
JEFF GROCE
DAVE WEGE

200 YD. BREAST
GREG HARRISGN
ANTHENY SAMPLE

50 YD. FLY
JEOHN ADDLSEN
PAUL SPORLEDER
DAVE WEGE

100 YD. FLY
HUGH MUGRE
PETE RAY

200 YD. FLY
HUGH MEORE

100 YD. . M.
pAVID FIELDS
JoHN ADDISGN
DAVE WEGE

200 YD, 1. M.
HUGH MOORE
BREG HARRISON
DAVE TEMPEST

400 YD. I. M,

TEMPEST
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50 YD. FREE
LARRY WRIGHT
1AN THOMPSGN
GARY SEIFORD
DAVID BERG-BREEN
100 YD. FREE
CASH & DONNELL
SCATT ANDREWS
SAM BAILEY
AN THOMPSGN
GARY SEIFGRD
RICHARD JOHNSGON
DAVID BGRG-BREEN
200 YD. FREE
SAM BAILEY
1AN THOMPSON
CASH © DONNELL
SCOTT ANDREWS
RICHARD JOHNSGN
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GARY SEIFORD
DAVID BORG-BREEN
500 YD. FREE
LEE CHESNEAU
AN THOMPSON
SAM BAILEY
STEVE CRAIG
1650 YD. FREE
LEE CHESNEAU
SAM BAILEY
50 YD. BACK
DAVID BGRG-BREEN
100 YD. BACK
MIKE MC COGLLY
CASH © DONNELL
RICHARD JOHNSON
50 YD. BREAST
JIM JACKSON
100 ¥D. BREAST
SCOTT ANDREWS
R1GHARD JOHNSON
50 YD. FLY
LARRY WRIGHT
CHARLIE VANZANDT
JIM JACKSON
100 YD. FLY
LARRY WRIGHT
MIKE MC COLLY
100 YD. 1. M.
LARRY WRIGHT
- SCGTT ANDREWS
JIM JACKSON
RICHARD JOHNSON
200 YD, 1. M,
MIKE MC COLLY
JIM JACKSGON
400 YD, I. M.
MIKE MC COLLY

50 YD. FREE
CARTER BANNERMAMN
MICHAEL MARSHALL
CORBETT PORTER
RICHARD PRINE
JOHN STAVHEIM
RALPH MOGRE
AN BANNERMAN

100 YD. FREE
CARTER BANNERMAN
CORBETT PORTER
RICHARD PRINE
RALPH MOORE

200 YD. FREE
STEVE ENGEL
CARTER BANNERMAN
CORBETT PORTER

MiCHAEL MARSHALL

500 YD. FREE
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1:16.

26.
31.
31

59.
1:08.

104,
1%,
19,

2:25.
2:56.
5

. 36
.58

.44
.16
.66
.09

.07
.55

.10
.79
.18
.09

.10

61

.49

51
73

.74

34
26

08

.85

96
13

50
62

.46

.94
.72
.51
.50
.74

33

.57

84
a0

77
69

.65

85
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STEVE ENGEL

RGBERT WATKINS
CORBETT PORTER
GEQRGE BRANNEN

MICHAEL MARSHALL

DAVID DEMOREST
1650 YD. FREE

CARTER BANNERMAN

GEGSRGE BRANNEN

MICHAEL. MARSHALL

[AN. BANNERMAN
50 YD. BACK

LEE CARLSON

JEOHN STAVHEIM

1AN BANNERMAN
50 YD, BREAST

WALT RELD

JEGHN STAVHEIM

GESRGE BRANNEN

[AN BANNERMAN
100 YD. BREAST
WALT REID
JOHN STAVHEIM
RALPH MOORE
200 YD. BREAST
WALT REID .
JOHN STAVHEIM
GEGRGE BRANNEN
RALPH MOGRE
50 YD, FLY
ROBERT WATKINS
CORBETT PORTER

CARTER BANNERMAN

GEGRGE BRANNEN
100 YD. FLY
ROBERT WATKINS
100 YD. 1. M.
WALT REID
ROBERT THEMAS
200 YD. 1, M.
STEVE ENGEL
WALT REID
ROBERT WATKINS

MICHAEL MARSHALL
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50 YD. FREE
DAVID ADDLEMAN
BERT PETERSEN
MARVIN WOGD
ROBERT THOMAS

100 YD. FREE
ROBERT THOMAS
MARVIN WOSD

1650 YD. FREE
BERT PETERSEN
FRANK NEWQUIST

50 YD. BACK
DAVID ADDLEMAN

45
46

49

21:
24

BERT PETERSEN
ROGBERT THOMAS
100 YD. BACK

DAVID ADDLEMAN:

200 YD BACK
FRANK NEWQUIST
50 YD. BREAST
RGBERT THOMAS
100 YD. BREAST
FRANK NEWQUIST
200 YD. BREAST
FRANK NEWQUIST
50 YD. FLY
DAVID ADDLEMAN
MARVIN WoigiD

435
46

49

46

42,

33.
48.

N

1 24.

84ax
27

.61

68

41

.05

.04

100 YD. 1. M.
BERT PETERSEN
200 YD. 1. M.
FRANK NEWQUIST
MEN 50-54
50 YD. FREE

DICK PATTERSEN

100 YD. FREE
TOM FOLEY
DICK PATTERSGEN
200 YD. FREE
DICK PATTERSGN
100 YD. BACK
TOM FOLEY
100 YD. BREAST
TEM FOLEY
1006 YD. FLY
ToM FOLEY
400 YD. 1. M.
TOM FOLEY

50 YD. FREE
JBHN KGRUGA
BEN DGTSGN

100 YD. FREE
JEHN KORUGA
BEN DOTSGN

50 YD. BACK
BILL CASTNER
BEN DOTSON

50 YD. FLY
JBHN KORUGA

100 YD. FLY
JBHN KORUGA

100 YB. 1. M,
JOHN KORUGA

50 YD. FREE
RAY FREDERICK

CHET PALMER

EDWARD MORIARTY.

100 YD. FREE
RAY FREDERICK
CHET PALMER
JAMES WORREL
500 YD. FREE
CHET PALMER
1650 YD. FREE
RAY FREDERICK
50 YD. BACK
JOHN MC CABE
EDWARD MORIARTY
100 YD. BACK
RAY FREDERICK
JOHN MC CABE
200 YD BACK
JEBHN MC CABE
50 YD. BREAST
CHET PALMER
EDWARD MORIARTY
JAMES WORREL
100 YD. BREAST
JAMES WGRREL -
j00 YD, 1. M.
RAY FREDERICK
JAMES WOGRREL
EDWARD MORIARTY
200 YD. 1. M.
JAMES WORRE

Bl

&0
60
61
62
61

60

50 YD. FREE
GENE CROSSETT
ALLAN SACHS
FRANCIS JOWETT
100 YD. FREE
GENE CROSSETT
ALLAN SACHS
FRANCIS JOWETT
200 YD. FREE
GENE CROSSETT
500 YD. FREE
GENE CROSSETT
50 YD. BACK
ALLAN SACHS
FRANCIS JOWETT
100 YD. BACK
ALLAN SACHS
S0 YD. BREAST
FRANCIS JOWETT
100 YD. 1. M,
FRANCIS JOWETT

~ N

50 YD. FREE
JIM PENFIELD
200 YD. FREE
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JIM PENFIELD 76 3:27.46
50 YD. BACK

CARTER MORGAN 79 39.32R

JIM PENFIELD 76 49,09

KATHY MENELLA 27

MARLENE SEIFORD 37

ANN LENNARTZ 33

JoDY LIDDICOAT 23 2:04.89

[RENE PASTERNICK 26

SUSAN GEIER 33

SYDNEY MUNGER 40

DIANE TIMMONS 34 . 2:27.87

JEFF GRUCE 34
DaUG HURST 23
DAN SEELYE 29
TeM PRIMEVERA 29 1:42.18

T6M SCOTT 23
CGRBETT PGRTER 44
SCOTT MORROW 24
WALT INGRAM 41 1:48.80
TONY SAMPLE 33

ED MORIARTY 60

JEN cHEW 24 .

ROBERT WATKINS 42 2:01.38

JEGHN ADDISON 31

_BGARY SEIFORD 37

SCOTT ANDREWS 35

DAVE FIELDS 32 1:45. 40

CHET PALMER 61
JIM WORRELL 62
JOBHN MC CABE 63
JEHN KORUGA 58

JULIE BACGN 35
KATHY MERNELLLA 27
ANN LEMNARTZ 38

»

SUSAN GEIER 33

KRISTIE BURRILL 33 2:26.40

DAN SEELYE 28
JEFF GROCE 34
TeM PRIMEVERA 29

DOUG HURST 23 1:54,97
DAVE VAN KLEECK 26

SCOTT MORROW 24

WALT INGRAM 41

CORBETT PORTER 44 2:10.88

NINA SCHMEDDING 29

TONY SAMPLE 33

ROBERT WATKINS 42

LYNN DEE HUETHER 28 2:11.63

AMY RUST 25

DAVE WEGE 30

LIB RUST 25

DAVE BORG-BREEN 85 2:26.67

STEVE ENGLE 41
JOHN STAVHEIM 47
SUSAN GEIER 33

SYDNEY MUNGER 40 2:44 .00

MEG LLGYD 23
CHR!S HALL 23
LISA FARIN 26
MIKE LE PAGE 28 1:46.84
MARILYN GRINDRGD 3%
RICHARD PRYME 42

SAM GLASS 24

DEBCRAH PLERSGN 23 1:57.34

MONICA LEE 28
LINDA BERGLUND 28
JOHN WILSON 34
FRANK NEWQUIST 46 2:06. 21
JANE MONDRY 28
DAVE VAN KLEECK 26
CELIA FORREST 29
WALT INGRAM 41

DAVE BORG-BREEN 395
SYDNEY MUNGER 40
STEVE ENGLE 41

DAVE VAN KLEEK 26

 DEBBIE HEBERT 27

JANE MOUDRY 28

ToM SCOTT 23 2:34.56

25 YRS.




